

Amend CSHB 1786 (house committee printing) as follows:

(1) On page 10, lines 22-24, strike "for a parent-taught course provider imposed under this chapter [Section 521.205, Transportation Code]" and substitute "for a driver education course conducted by a parent or other individual under Section 1001.112 [imposed under Section 521.205, Transportation Code]".

(2) On page 10, line 27 through page 11, line 1, strike "for a parent-taught course provider imposed under this chapter [Section 521.205, Transportation Code]" and substitute "for a driver education course conducted by a parent or other individual under Section 1001.112 [imposed under Section 521.205, Transportation Code]".

(3) On page 46, line 20, strike "Chapter 1001" and substitute "Section 1001.112".

(4) On page 46, line 22, strike "Chapter 1001" and substitute "Section 1001.112".

(5) On page 47, line 3, strike "Chapter 1001" and substitute "Section 1001.112".